Position

Water Treatment Plant
Manager

Chief Operator

Water Treatment Plant
Operator IV

Electrical & Instrumentation
Technician

Water Treatment Plant
Operator IV

Water Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Water Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Water Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Maintenance Chief

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

Department

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Total Wages

$171,980

$136,881
$122,822

$120,055

$116,806

$114,702

$107,640

$100,449

$43,771

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$35,458

$45,198
$42,504

$47,586

$42,026

$34,585

$24,639

$19,164

$6,546



