Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Treatment Plant Manager		San Juan Water District	Water Treatment	\$171,980	\$35,458
Chief Operator		San Juan Water District	Water Treatment	\$136,881	\$45,198
Water Treatment Plant Operator IV		San Juan Water District	Water Treatment	\$122,822	\$42,504
Electrical & Instrumentation Technician		San Juan Water District	Water Treatment	\$120,055	\$47,586
Water Treatment Plant Operator IV		San Juan Water District	Water Treatment	\$116,806	\$42,026
Water Treatment Plant Operator III		San Juan Water District	Water Treatment	\$114,702	\$34,585
Water Treatment Plant Operator III		San Juan Water District	Water Treatment	\$107,640	\$24,639
Water Treatment Plant Operator III		San Juan Water District	Water Treatment	\$100,449	\$19,164
Maintenance Chief		San Juan Water District	Water Treatment	\$43,771	\$6,546